
Series 14: 2018/2019 Exhibits at Penn Place Gallery 
 

 

Events: 
 

Series 14 Group Show – September 16 – 30, 2018  

Reception: Sunday, September 16, 3-5pm 

 

Artist Nancy Walz – October 1 - 27, 2018  

Reception: Sunday, October 7, 3-5pm 

 

TWiGS Watercolor Show – October 29 - November 17, 2018  

Reception:  Sunday, November 4, 3-5pm 

 

Artist Vickie Baily – November 19 - December 15, 2018  

Reception: Friday, November 23, 3-5 

 

Artist Glenn Roberts - December 17, 2018 – January 12, 2019  

Reception: TBA 

 

Artist Nachin Bone - January 14 - Feb 9, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, January 20, 3-5pm 

 

Garrett Park Youth Show – February 10– 23, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, February 10, 3-5pm 

 

Artist Doug Mader – February 25–March 23, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, March 3, 3-5pm 

 

7th Annual Garrett Park Invitational Show - March 24 - April 20, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, March 24, 3-5pm 

 

Artist Farhad Heidarian - April 22 - May 18, 2019  

Reception: TBA 

 

Artist Robert LeMar - May 20 - June 15, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, June 2, 3-5pm 

 

Gallery dark for repairs - June 17-21  

 

Artist Tammy Trocki - June 24 – July 20, 2019  

Reception:  Sunday, June 30, 3-5pm 

 

Artist Ann Gordon - July 22 - August 17, 2019  

Reception: Sunday, July 27, 3-5pm 

 

2018 Invitational Winner Vicky Surles - August 19- Sept 14, 2019  

Reception: TBA 


